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6-1-2. Subsidized Households in Homeownership Program
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Apr.
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)
Taiwan
R
New Taipei City
L
Taipei City
e B
Taoyuan City
19
Taichung City
fa0
Tainan City
% 22
Kaohsiung City
ERE |
Taiwan Province
& R
Yilan County
R Rk
Hsinchu County
ER: A
Miaoli County
A
Changhua County
% KR
Nantou County
Z R
Yunlin County
&
Chiayi County
B A B
Pingtung County
+ ARk
Taitung County
TR
Hualien County
B Rk
Penghu County
AL
Keelung City
P
Hsinchu City
2N
Chiayi City
AR 4
Fuchien Province
EF R
Kinmen County
LR

Lienchiang County

14,303
3,219
1,207
1,427
2,078
1,311
1,503
3,495

304
334
248
790
185
272
220
282
55
97
52
149
335
172
63
59

14,158
3,175
1,181
1,413
2,063
1,302
1,494
3,468

301
331
246
788
185
266
219
282

54

98

52
146
330
170

62

58

14,042
3,150
1,169
1,405
2,052
1,285
1,478
3,441

295
328
246
783
184
264
217
282

52

97

52
146
327
168

62

58
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National Land Management Agency, Ministry of the Interior




